
Allegato 2

Graduatoria Categoria

Posizione 

economica Cognome Nome Totale

Nuova 

posizione Costo progressione Costo progressivo
1 D D1 BATTISTI EMILIO 100,00 D2 1.007,64 1.007,64
2 D D1 CIABATTINI ANNALISA 100,00 D2 1.007,64 2.015,28
3 D D1 SPINSANTI GIACOMO 100,00 D2 1.007,64 3.022,92
4 D D1 D'AMICO ALBERTO 100,00 D2 1.007,64 4.030,56
5 D D1 ANNARUMI ROBERTO 100,00 D2 1.007,64 5.038,20
6 D D3 BIANCHI MASSIMO 100,00 D4 1.420,85 6.459,05
7 D D1 PIERONI GIUSEPPE 100,00 D2 1.007,64 7.466,69
8 D D3 AGATI LUCIA 98,51 D4 1.420,85 8.887,54
9 D D4 SCALA ANDREA 98,51 D5 1.048,91 9.936,45
10 D D3 PASQUINI GIULIANA 98,51 D4 1.420,85 11.357,30
11 D D4 ROMANO MARIA ROSARIA 98,51 D5 1.048,91 12.406,21
12 D D3 GIARDI ANTONIO 98,51 D4 1.420,85 13.827,06
13 D D2 COLELLA ALBINO PASQUALE 98,51 D3 1.164,55 14.991,61
14 D D2 MANGIA CATERINA 98,51 D3 1.164,55 16.156,16
15 D D2 ROCCHI ROBERTA 98,29 D3 1.164,55 17.320,71
16 D D1 ZACCHEDDU CARLA 97,78 D2 1.007,64 18.328,35
17 D D2 BETTI GINETTA 97,65 D3 1.164,55 19.492,90
18 D D1 CIOLFI SILVIA 97,50 D2 1.007,64 20.500,54
19 D D1 FOCARDI SILVIA 97,39 D2 1.007,64 21.508,18
20 D D2 POZZI SABRINA 96,83 D3 1.164,55 22.672,73
21 D D1 IANTORNO FIORINO PIETRO 96,38 D2 1.007,64 23.680,37
22 D D1 MANGANELLI MAURO 96,20 D2 1.007,64 24.688,01
23 D D1 FADDA MARIA MILENA 95,85 D2 1.007,64 25.695,65
24 D D1 RILLO ALESSANDRA 95,74 D2 1.007,64 26.703,29
25 D D1 MONTANI PATRIZIA 95,29 D2 1.007,64 27.710,93
26 D D1 MONTAGNA TOMMASO 95,11 D2 1.007,64 28.718,57
27 D D1 LELLI BARBARA 95,00 D2 1.007,64 29.726,21
28 D D1 FUSI FRANCESCO 95,00 D2 1.007,64 30.733,85
29 D D1 BERRETTINI FRANCESCO 94,79 D2 1.007,64 31.741,49
30 D D1 SORRENTINO LORENZA 94,70 D2 1.007,64 32.749,13
31 D D1 GUARNIERI MASSIMO 93,58 D2 1.007,64 33.756,77
32 D D3 MATTII UMBERTO 93,29 D4 1.420,85 35.177,62
33 D D1 MANCINI PATRIZIA 93,07 D2 1.007,64 36.185,26
34 D D1 CIUFEGNI ANTONELLA 93,05 D2 1.007,64 37.192,90
35 D D1 IANNONI SANDRA 92,75 D2 1.007,64 38.200,54
36 D D1 MAZZATENTA SUSANNA 92,48 D2 1.007,64 39.208,18
37 D D1 SPERDUTI CECILIA 92,34 D2 1.007,64 40.215,82
38 D D1 SAMMICHELI MARCO 92,31 D2 1.007,64 41.223,46
39 D D1 MAGRINI IVANA 92,28 D2 1.007,64 42.231,10
40 D D4 LAMPANI FABIO 91,79 D5 1.048,91 43.280,01
41 D D1 FETI STEFANO 91,76 D2 1.007,64 44.287,65
42 D D1 SCALI SILVIA 91,51 D2 1.007,64 45.295,29
43 D D4 TODARO RAFFAELLA 91,24 D5 1.048,91 46.344,20
44 D D1 SBARDELLA MARIA RITA 91,07 D2 1.007,64 47.351,84
45 D D4 DEL CASINO CECILIA 91,01 D5 1.048,91 48.400,75
46 D D6 ARMINI ALESSANDRO 91,01 D7 1.144,42 49.545,17
47 D D4 GENNARI CECILIA 90,66 D5 1.048,91 50.594,08
48 D D1 BUBBA BELLO PIETRO 90,17 D2 1.007,64 51.601,72
49 D D1 PACCAGNINI EUGENIO 90,00 D2 1.007,64 52.609,36
50 D D1 MAROTTA FRANCESCA MARIA 90,00 D2 1.007,64 53.617,00
51 D D1 CORSINI IACOPO 89,87 D2 1.007,64 54.624,64
52 D D1 PISELLI SIMONA 89,87 D2 1.007,64 55.632,28
53 D D1 MONTEREGGI MONICA 89,65 D2 1.007,64 56.639,92
54 D D1 GRADI ALESSANDRO 89,41 D2 1.007,64 57.647,56
55 D D1 CARONNA ANGELA 89,28 D2 1.007,64 58.655,20
56 D D1 GENTILE CINZIA 88,99 D2 1.007,64 59.662,84
57 D D1 GENOVESE PAOLO 88,97 D2 1.007,64 60.670,48
58 D D1 VIVI ANNALISA 88,81 D2 1.007,64 61.678,12
59 D D4 GATTI GABRIELE 87,86 D5 1.048,91 62.727,03
60 D D1 FERRINI ANNA MARIA 87,85 D2 1.007,64 63.734,67
61 D D1 GIACCHERI IVO 87,71 D2 1.007,64 64.742,31
62 D D1 MENCARELLI CRISTINA 87,66 D2 1.007,64 65.749,95
63 D D1 LANDI MICHELA 87,62 D2 1.007,64 66.757,59
64 D D1 GARDI UMILE 87,31 D2 1.007,64 67.765,23
65 D D1 CHESI MARCO 87,29 D2 1.007,64 68.772,87
66 D D1 BRUTTINI ANDREA 87,26 D2 1.007,64 69.780,51
67 D D3 GRANDI LUCA 87,24 D4 1.420,85 71.201,36
68 D D1 VALENZA ROSARIA 87,24 D2 1.007,64 72.209,00
69 D D4 PINZUTI PAOLA 87,14 D5 1.048,91 73.257,91
70 D D4 BONCI LORENZO 87,14 D5 1.048,91 74.306,82
71 D D1 BORGHI AMBRA 86,65 D2 1.007,64 75.314,46
72 D D1 GOVERNI NICOLA 86,63 D2 1.007,64 76.322,10
73 D D7 BIANCIARDI LAURA 86,50 D8 975,00 77.297,10
74 D D5 GAROFOLI ALESSANDRO 85,96 D6 1.098,47 78.395,57
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75 D D1 MAJURI ANNA 85,03 D2 1.007,64 79.403,21
76 D D3 SALVO MICHELE 84,64 D4 1.420,85 80.824,06
77 D D1 LUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 84,55 D2 1.007,64 81.831,70
78 D D3 MONTALBANO ANGELA VERA 84,00 D4 1.420,85 83.252,55
79 D D1 BETTI ROSSELLA 83,25 D2 1.007,64 84.260,19
80 D D1 NALDINI MARIA GRAZIA 82,89 D2 1.007,64 85.267,83
81 D D1 GIUNTI ROBERTA 82,63 D2 1.007,64 86.275,47
82 D D1 CAPONE ANTONIETTA 82,50 D2 1.007,64 87.283,11
83 D D1 MULLER JACQUELINE IRENE 82,26 D2 1.007,64 88.290,75
84 D D1 AMATO TERESA 82,13 D2 1.007,64 89.298,39
85 D D2 BISOGNI ARGENZIANO RAFFAELE 81,50 D3 1.164,55 90.462,94
86 D D2 CHIASSERINI LUISA 81,50 D3 1.164,55 91.627,49
87 D D7 CAVARI FERNANDA 81,45 D8 975,00 92.602,49
88 D D2 FILIPPESCHI MARCELLO 81,20 D3 1.164,55 93.767,04
89 D D1 BARONI DAVIDE 80,77 D2 1.007,64 94.774,68
90 D D3 CAMPRIANI ANGELITA 80,60 D4 1.420,85 96.195,53
91 D D2 COCOZZA PAOLA 80,43 D3 1.164,55 97.360,08
92 D D2 PICARDI ANNA 80,00 D3 1.164,55 98.524,63
93 D D7 LELLI ROBERTA 79,95 D8 975,00 99.499,63
94 D D2 NASTASI CARLA 79,90 D3 1.164,55 100.664,18
95 D D2 MAGGI SANDRA 79,85 D3 1.164,55 101.828,73
96 D D2 ROCCHI MONICA 79,85 D3 1.164,55 102.993,28
97 D D2 CROCI MARIA PIA 79,85 D3 1.164,55 104.157,83
98 D D5 BENVENUTI MANUELA 79,80 D6 1.098,47 105.256,30
99 D D4 DE LUCA ANTONIO 79,80 D5 1.048,91 106.305,21
100 D D2 AURIGI STEFANO 79,70 D3 1.164,55 107.469,76
101 D D5 PESCINI NADIA 79,65 D6 1.098,47 108.568,23
102 D D4 PEPI ELISABETTA 79,65 D5 1.048,91 109.617,14
103 D D2 RICCI FRANCESCA 79,65 D3 1.164,55 110.781,69
104 D D2 MAGNANO ANNA ROSA 79,63 D3 1.164,55 111.946,24
105 D D2 GIORGI MARIA GABRIELLA 79,60
106 D D2 PIERSIMONI ISABELLA 79,55
107 D D2 ALBANESE ANTONIETTA 79,55
108 D D2 BARBI PAOLA 79,55
109 D D2 BERNINI ANDREA 79,48
110 D D3 MARINO LICIA 79,30
111 D D3 BARBAGLI SIMONE 79,25
112 D D5 COSTANTINI DANIELA 79,20
113 D D2 CORDOVANI ANTONELLA 79,10
114 D D7 PASQUI GABRIELE 79,00
115 D D2 IACOMELLI GABRIELLA 79,00
116 D D5 MARCHINI ALESSANDRO 79,00
117 D D2 FORMICHI PATRIZIA 79,00
118 D D2 PIACENTINO BRIGIDA 78,95
119 D D2 SCALI MONICA 78,82
120 D D1 GIANCOLA TERESA 78,56
121 D D4 PIZZETTI ELISABETTA 77,80
122 D D2 PUTTI MARTA 77,65
123 D D3 ORSINI DAVIDE 77,50
124 D D2 ARCESE CATERINA 77,45
125 D D2 RONCUCCI DONATELLA 77,40
126 D D2 CANEPI RAO 77,40
127 D D4 MANETTI CINZIA 77,40
128 D D2 DI BELLO ANTONELLA 77,35
129 D D2 BOLOGNI MARIALETIZIA 77,30
130 D D2 NICCOLUCCI VALENTINA 77,18
131 D D5 BUGIANI OMBRETTA 77,15
132 D D2 TIRAVELLI ELEONORA 77,15
133 D D2 MARTELLI EMANUELA 77,10
134 D D2 CARDAIOLI ELENA 77,00
135 D D2 MORICCIANI BARBARA 76,90
136 D D2 SORRENTINO FEDERICA 76,80
137 D D5 DEL BELLO BARBARA 76,70
138 D D2 CALOSI CLAUDIO 76,60
139 D D2 MAZZA SERENA 76,60
140 D D2 PALMAS SIMONETTA 76,60
141 D D2 GRASSI ANNA MARIA 76,60
142 D D4 CLAUSI CRISTINA 76,60
143 D D2 MARIOTTINI MICHELA 76,60
144 D D5 GORELLI BEATRICE 76,55
145 D D2 VOLPI ROSELLINA 76,55
146 D D2 VALACCHI MARIA LUISA 76,50
147 D D2 BONINI ILARIA 76,50
148 D D3 BIANCHI CRISTINA 76,50
149 D D2 GIOVANI LUCIA 76,42
150 D D2 CASTAGNINI PAOLO 76,36
151 D D4 ARMINI SILVIA 76,15
152 D D4 VIVI ANTONIO 75,92
153 D D5 LEONCINI ALESSANDRO 75,20
154 D D2 CELI SABRINA 75,10
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155 D D2 LORENZONI PAOLA 75,05
156 D D2 GALLO BEATRICE 75,05
157 D D7 BELLAVISTA TIZIANA 74,90
158 D D5 CIOCCA UMBERTO 74,90
159 D D3 CARONI PATRIZIA 74,85
160 D D2 LANDINI LAURA 74,85
161 D D4 TASSINI MARIA 74,75
162 D D4 TARGI STEFANO 74,70
163 D D2 BORGHERESI SABRINA 74,65
164 D D2 BOGI MARTINA 74,60
165 D D2 BARBETTI JACOPO 74,60
166 D D2 BECHELLI SUSANNA 74,55
167 D D2 NARDINI ALESSANDRA 74,55
168 D D2 MOVILLI TAMARA 74,35
169 D D2 SERPI CLAUDIO 74,10
170 D D2 BARTALI ROBERTO 74,10
171 D D2 VENERI MONICA 74,05
172 D D2 ZORAT MARTA 74,00
173 D D2 BROZZI DALIDA 73,95
174 D D2 FAVILLI PAOLO 72,40
175 D D2 MONALDI GIANLUCA 72,40
176 D D7 FARNETANI ANGELA 72,35
177 D D2 BOLDRINI SONIA 72,20
178 D D2 LENZI MONICA 72,10
179 D D2 LEONCINI MARCO 72,05
180 D D7 MECONCELLI GIORGIO 71,90
181 D D4 MANCINI ANTONELLA 71,50
182 D D2 LONGINI LUCIA 71,50
183 D D4 FRANCINI FRANCO 71,10
184 D D2 FALERI CLAUDIA 71,10
185 D D1 BURRINI KATIA 71,05
186 D D2 DI LELLA LUIGI ANTONELLO 70,90
187 D D2 PEPI ALESSANDRA 70,10
188 D D5 DI BENEDETTO ELISABETTA 70,05
189 D D3 GORINI ANNA 69,85
190 D D4 PAFFETTI ALESSANDRO 69,60
191 D D2 CECCHI ROBERTO 69,08
192 D D2 MIRCOLI GIACOMO 69,00
193 D D2 FONGARO MASSIMO 69,00
194 D D2 GRAZIOSI BARBARA 67,20
195 D D5 ALDINUCCI CARLO 66,60
196 D D5 PAGANI GIANCARLO 66,50
197 D D4 BARTOLI CLAUDIO 66,50
198 D D2 ANCORA STEFANIA 66,00
199 D D1 ROSSI BONDI DANIELE 65,38
200 D D2 PALMERI ROSARIA 63,50
201 D D7 ORAZIOLI DANIELA 62,50
202 D D2 BARTALESI BARBARA 61,54
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